diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The AL17051 is a universal AC, high-
voltage input, step-down converter that
provides accurate 3.3V or 5V output, with
dynamic performance and load regulation

Typical Application
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAPs)
Package
Moisture
Senstivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
AL17051V33W5-7 Standard SOT25 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape and Reel
AL17051V5W5-7 Standard SOT25 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape and Reel
December 2022
AL17051
Part Number
Min.
Input
Voltage
Max.
Input
Voltage
Internal
MOS
BV
Output
Voltage
Max.
Output
Current
Reference
Voltage
Accuracy
Max.
Switching
Frequency
Standby
Power
Efficiency
Ambient
Temp.
Range
Package
Vac Vac V V mA ±% kHz mW % ºC
AL17051V33 85 300 700 3.3 50 2.5 50 10 60
-40 to
+105
SOT25
AL17051V5 85 300 700 5 50 2.5 50 10 65
-40 to
+105
SOT25
AL17050 85 265 500
Set by
external
resistor
50 4 30 50 60
-40 to
+105
SOT25
AL17150-10B 85 265 500
Set by
external
resistor
300 4 35 60 60